DESCRIPTION
Wall and duct mounted transmitters provide a voltage (0-(5)10 V) or
current (4-20 mA) signal, representing 0-2,000 or 0-5,000 ppm Carbon
Dioxide (CO2) concentration.
Infrared sensing technology provides high accuracy and outstanding
long-term stability.
APPLICATION
To economically sense the concentration of Carbon Dioxide (CO2) in air for

INSTALLATION & CALIBRATION
Wall Mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
I-M308WV Wall mount, 0-10 VDC, 0-2000 ppm CO2
I-M308WC Wall mount, 4-20 mA, 0-2000 ppm CO2
I-M308DV Duct mount, 0-10 VDC, 0-2000 ppm CO2
I-M308DC Duct mount, 4-20 mA, 0-2000 ppm CO2
Optional
I-M308..-5K 0-5000 ppm range
I-M308.V-5V 0-5 VDC output
SPECIFICATIONS
To wall-mount the I-M308 Series
controller:
1. Feed wires through enclosure base